אאאאאא
FFEE
252252
א 252
אאאאאא J
 ،،אא،אW
 אא א א א א א אא
אא،אאאאאאא

אאאא(I.B.R ratings)KאF1 J3Eאא
אאאאאאאא
K
NET I.B.R
RATING WATER
(BTUH)
RATINGS FOR WATER
D.O.E
CAPACITY
(BTUH)
A.G.A
INPUT
(BTUH)
MODEL
NUMBER
55,700  64,000  75,000  GG-75H
72,200  83,000  100,000  GG-100H
89,600  103,000  125,000  GG-125H
108,700  125,000  150,000  GG-150H
126,100  145,000  175,000  GG-175H
145,200  167,000  200,000  GG-200H
161,700  186,000  225,000  GG-225H
181,700  209,000 250,000  GG-250H
198,300  228,000  275,000  GG-275H
208,700  270,000  300,000  GG-300
226,100  260,000  325,000  GG-325
243,500  280,000  350,000  GG-350
260,900  300,000  375,000  GG-375
F1 J3WEאאא
)(Natural and L.p. Propane gas ratings
•  American Gas Association (A.G.A)אאאאאאאאא
אאאאאאאאאאK